
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

ENVASE

EMPAQUETADO

PALETS

Código EAN: 

Código DUN 14: 

Tipo palet:
Palet EUR

Bruto: 

Neto:

Escurrido:

477 g 10 cm

400 g 10 cm

- 19.3 cm

Total caja:

Total Palet:

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

Ancho(A): 

Largo(L):

Alto(H):

Formato: 

Tipo embalaje:

Cubos/ Base: 

Unidades embalaje: 

Cubos/ Palet: 

Alturas: 

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

PESO/CAPACIDAD:

MEDIDAS:

MEDIDAS:

A

L

H

6,02 kg

22,5 cm

31 cm

40 cm

Ancho (A): 

Largo (L):

Alto (H):

MEDIDAS:

CEBOLLA FRITA DESHIDRATADA
CÓDIGO 2658

8427754026582      

18427754026589      

PET

12

12

432

3

241,82 kg

80 cm

120 cm

135 cm  

PET 400 g

L/A

H

L

H

A


